

MX 179 of 2023

Order dated 01.09.2025

Today is fixed for payment.
Petitioner files a hazira.
Petitioner files a money receipt of Rs.2000/-.
Fix 13.10.2025 for Payment.

D/C by me.

J.M. 2nd Court, Uluberia

J.M. 2nd Court, Uluberia